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Phone : 0487 2438106
             0487 2438138
             9846226123
Email : ce@kau.in,
             hqracadd@kau.in
Website : www.kau.in

                 KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Main Campus, KAU P.O., Vellanikkara, Thrissur - 680 656, Kerala

                                                                                                                        

No.Acad/D1/2021/101/19000
RE- NOTIFICATION

Sub: - KAU – Academic (Examinations) UG – Semester examinations – Re - notification of  
results of 21 students of V semester 2018 admission – B Sc. (Hons.) Ag. degree 
programme, College of Agriculture, Vellayani - ' Ento 3104 – Pests of crops and their 
Management II ' – re-notified – reg           

Ref :- 1) Result notification of even number dated 08/12/2021.

2) Letter no. Acad/A1/5529/2018 dated 22/12/2021 of the Dean of Faculty, College of
     Agriculture, Vellayani.
3) Letter No. AW/17/2019/UG dated 05/04/2022 of the Dean of Faculty, College of
    Agriculture, Vellayani.

********
Vide reference (1) cited, the semester examination results of the students who appeared for

V semester  final  examination, 2018  admission courses of B.Sc. (Hons.) Ag.  degree  programme,

College of Agriculture, Vellayani were notified.

Vide reference  (2) cited, the Dean of Faculty has requested to re-notify the result of  21

students due to the error in internal marks for the course ‘Ento 3104 – Pests of crops and their

Management II'. Vide reference (3) cited, the Dean of Faculty has forwarded the corrected internal

marks of 21 students for the above course. 

In the above circumstances, in continuation to the notification issued above, the result of 21

students for the course ‘Ento 3104 – Pests of crops and their Management II ' is hereby re-notified.

The result notification vide ref. (1) cited stands modified to this extent. Tabulated sheet and

grade report are also appended herewith.

                                                                                         (By Order of the Vice-Chancellor)
                                                                                                                Dr. Dijee Bastian              

       Controller of Examinations
Encl:- As above.

To
The Dean of Faculty, College of Agriculture, Vellayani.
The Academic Officer, College of Agriculture, Vellayani.

Copy to:
Steno to Director (Education)/ Steno to Controller of Examinations/ /Professor, Academic 
(HQ)/ Deputy Registrar (Acad.)/ Result Folder/ SO, Acad(A)/ SO, Acad (Exams)/ Junior 
Programmer( Acad, Hqrs) /Stock File/ Website/Spare.
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 5

Course : Ento 3104-Pests of crops and their Management II Credit : 1+1

 Theory Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignm

ent (10)

Final

(50)

Total

(100)

RPCW

(15)

Record

(15)

Viva

(10)

Final

(60)

Total

(100)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2018-41-184 HEMAND J. 26.25 9.00 34.00 69.25 15.00 13.00 9.50 59.25 96.75 8.30 100.00 Pass

2 2018-41-185 JAYAKRISHNAN U. 32.75 9.00 27.50 69.25 14.50 13.00 7.50 55.25 90.25 7.97 100.00 Pass

3 2018-41-186 JEENAMOL J. 29.75 9.00 24.00 62.75 13.50 13.50 8.50 51.75 87.25 7.50 100.00 Pass

4 2018-41-187 JENSER C. 23.75 9.00 28.00 60.75 14.00 13.50 8.50 56.25 92.25 7.65 100.00 Pass

5 2018-41-188 JESNA IQBAL. 29.50 9.00 32.50 71.00 15.00 13.50 8.00 57.00 93.50 8.22 90.00 Pass

6 2018-41-189 JOVITA JOJU. 32.75 10.00 29.00 71.75 14.50 14.50 7.00 54.50 90.50 8.11 100.00 Pass

7 2018-41-190 JYOTHISH J. S. 35.50 9.00 26.75 71.25 13.50 14.50 9.50 52.75 90.25 8.07 100.00 Pass

8 2018-41-192 KAVYA M. 30.25 10.00 30.50 70.75 14.00 14.00 8.00 56.50 92.50 8.16 100.00 Pass

9 2018-41-193 KAVYA SURESH S. S. 33.75 10.00 37.00 80.75 15.00 14.00 9.50 59.25 97.75 8.92 100.00 Pass

10 2018-41-194 KEZIYA ABRAHAM. 24.25 9.00 27.50 60.75 14.00 14.00 8.50 53.75 90.25 7.55 100.00 Pass

11 2018-41-196 LIJOY ROBERT. 39.00 9.00 32.00 80.00 14.00 14.00 9.50 55.75 93.25 8.66 100.00 Pass

12 2018-41-197 MARIA SEBASTIAN. 32.00 10.00 35.00 77.00 14.50 14.50 9.00 58.25 96.25 8.66 100.00 Pass

13 2018-41-199 MILKA SUSAN K. B. 34.00 10.00 37.00 81.00 14.50 14.00 10.00 59.75 98.25 8.96 100.00 Pass

14 2018-41-200 MINMINI K. P. 23.50 9.00 19.75 52.25 13.00 14.50 8.00 46.00 81.50 6.68 100.00 Pass

15 2018-41-202 NASILA N. 29.50 10.00 27.00 66.50 14.00 14.50 7.00 52.75 88.25 7.73 100.00 Pass

16 2018-41-203 NAVAMI V. B. 21.75 10.00 24.50 56.25 13.50 14.50 9.50 51.75 89.25 7.27 100.00 Pass

17 2018-41-204 NAVAS E. V . 26.75 10.00 26.75 63.50 14.00 13.50 9.50 54.75 91.75 7.76 100.00 Pass

18 2018-41-205 NEETHU T. S. 28.00 10.00 26.50 64.50 13.50 14.00 8.00 49.50 85.00 7.47 100.00 Pass

19 2018-41-206 NEFLA Y. 35.50 10.00 45.00 90.50 15.00 14.50 9.50 59.25 98.25 9.43 100.00 Pass

20 2018-41-207 NIRUPAMA ROY. 25.50 9.00 30.00 64.50 13.50 13.50 8.00 50.50 85.50 7.50 100.00 Pass

21 2018-41-582 SREEHARI V. SANTHOSH. 38.00 9.00 42.00 89.00 14.50 13.50 7.00 54.00 89.00 8.90 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

April 18, 2022, 11:20 am Page 1 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 5

Course : Ento 3104-Pests of crops and their Management II Credit : 1+1
# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

April 18, 2022, 11:20 am Page 2 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 5

Course : Ento 3104-Pests of crops and their Management II Credit : 1+1
F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 18, 2022, 11:20 am Page 3 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2018
Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 5

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Agro  
 3106

    Agro  
 3107

    Econ  
 3103

    Engg 
  3103

    Ento  
 3104

    Extn   
3105

    Hort   
3105

    Hort   
3106

    Path  
 3104

    Ssac  
 3107

1 2018-41-184 HEMAND J 7.67 9.75 8.65 8.67 8.30 8.18 8.51 9.27 7.61 8.41 
2 2018-41-185 JAYAKRISHNAN U 8.27 9.63 8.96 9.10 7.97 8.72 8.82 9.09 8.19 8.87 
3 2018-41-186 JEENAMOL J 7.97 9.63 8.81 8.32 7.50 9.02 9.04 9.45 8.39 8.87 
4 2018-41-187 JENSER C 7.77 9.77 8.86 8.19 7.65 9.12 9.04 8.84 7.57 9.16 
5 2018-41-188 JESNA IQBAL 8.72 9.63 8.56 8.47 8.22 9.13 9.15 9.35 8.07 8.87 
6 2018-41-189 JOVITA JOJU 8.07 9.87 8.90 8.73 8.11 9.23 8.58 8.89 8.35 9.43 
7 2018-41-190 JYOTHISH J. S 8.62 9.66 9.03 9.19 8.07 8.68 9.04 9.28 8.64 8.78 
8 2018-41-192 KAVYA M 8.07 9.75 9.06 9.27 8.16 8.56 9.11 9.29 8.73 9.02 
9 2018-41-193 KAVYA SURESH S. S 9.10 9.68 9.10 9.11 8.92 8.92 9.05 9.26 8.32 8.95 

10 2018-41-194 KEZIYA ABRAHAM 6.70 9.72 8.18 7.33 7.55 8.47 8.08 7.33 6.69 8.68 
11 2018-41-196 LIJOY ROBERT 8.65 9.68 8.71 9.16 8.66 9.23 9.00 9.20 8.24 9.25 
12 2018-41-197 MARIA SEBASTIAN 8.57 9.87 9.00 9.07 8.66 8.86 9.45 9.18 8.65 9.40 
13 2018-41-199 MILKA SUSAN K. B 8.15 9.63 8.98 8.86 8.96 8.57 8.59 9.34 8.29 9.00 
14 2018-41-200 MINMINI K. P 7.32 9.85 8.15 8.14 6.68 8.82 8.15 8.52 6.46 8.77 
15 2018-41-202 NASILA N 6.20 9.75 9.06 8.08 7.73 8.53 7.82 8.59 7.06 9.10 
16 2018-41-203 NAVAMI V. B 5.62 9.78 7.73 8.27 7.27 8.55 7.73 7.91 7.47 8.41 
17 2018-41-204 NAVAS E. V 6.95 9.82 7.80 8.67 7.76 8.72 9.06 8.30 7.78 9.28 
18 2018-41-205 NEETHU T. S 8.37 9.66 9.11 9.19 7.47 9.23 9.07 9.29 8.11 9.36 
19 2018-41-206 NEFLA Y 8.85 9.78 9.35 9.10 9.43 9.32 9.42 9.47 8.61 9.38 
20 2018-41-207 NIRUPAMA ROY 7.95 9.75 8.90 8.76 7.50 9.18 9.21 8.69 7.25 9.17 
21 2018-41-582 SREEHARI V. SANTHOSH 7.27 9.63 8.60 7.73 8.90 8.91 8.88 8.54 8.76 8.50 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical) # including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

April 18, 2022, 11:30 am Page 1 of 1


